8/16/2017 Office of the Governor | Newsroom

NJ Home | Services A to Z | Departments/Agencies | FAQs

Search Allof NJ v m

Press Releases Public Addresses Executive Orders Press Kit Reports

Home > Newsroom > Press Releases > 2016 > Fighting For New Jersey Families

. . e Stay Connected
Fighting For New Jersey Families with Sovial Media
Thursday, June 23, 2016 Tags: FairnessFormula

Stay Connected

with Email Alerts

THE FAIRNESS FORMULA

Join the Movement

LIKE THIS PAGE? SHARE IT
WITH YOUR FRIENDS.

0 sHRRE EHYE .

#FairnessFormula #EqualFundingd4EveryChild  #EquityforNJFamilies

Since Taking Office, One Of Governor Christie’s Highest Priorities Has Been To Protect Taxpayers And Create Property
Tax Equity For All New Jerseyans

In the decade before the Christie Administration, property taxes were increasing seven percent a year. Over the last
five years under the leadership of Governor Christie, property tax increases have been capped under 2%, having
averaged just 1.9%. Despite this, New Jersey still remains one of the highest-taxed states in the country. The Christie
Administration believes we can do better, and with more reforms, we will.

According to a report released by WalletHub, using U.S. Census Bureau data, New Jersey homeowners pay the
highest property taxes in the United States, nearly 4 times higher than the national average. The U.S. Census Bureau
reports the average American household spends $2,127 on property taxes for their homes each year.

Highest Average Annual Property Taxes Across The Country

State Taxes Paid
New Jersey $7,335
Connecticut $5,244
New York $4,478
New Hampshire $4,996
California $3,021
Maryland $3,118
Massachusetts $3,896
Rhode Island $3,883
Vermont $3,717
Wisconsin $3,266

http://nj.gov/governor/news/news/552016/approved/20160623a.html 1/3


http://nj.gov/governor/
http://nj.gov/governor/news/
http://nj.gov/governor/news/
http://nj.gov/governor/news/news/552016/approved/news_archive.html
https://wallethub.com/edu/states-with-the-highest-and-lowest-property-taxes/11585/#main-findings
http://nj.gov/governor/news/news/552016/approved/rss.xml
http://www.facebook.com/GovChrisChristie
http://www.youtube.com/GovChristie
http://twitter.com/GovChristie
http://scribd.com/govchristie
http://livestream.com/GovChristie
http://www.addthis.com/bookmark.php
http://nj.gov/governor/news/news/552016/approved/includes/result.shtml?cat=fair
http://nj.gov/governor/index.shtml
http://nj.gov/governor/news/
http://nj.gov/governor/media/
http://nj.gov/governor/admin/
http://nj.gov/governor/priorities/edu/index.html
http://nj.gov/governor/contact/
http://nj.gov/governor/news/
http://nj.gov/governor/news/addresses/
http://nj.gov/infobank/circular/eoindex.htm
http://nj.gov/governor/news/press
http://nj.gov/governor/news/reports/2010/approved/reports_archive.html
http://www.nj.gov/
http://www.nj.gov/nj/gov/njgov/alphaserv.html
http://www.nj.gov/nj/gov/deptserv/
http://www.nj.gov/faqs/
http://nj.gov/governor/

8/16/2017

Last year, according to the latest Department of Community Affairs data, New Jerseyans on average paid $8,353 in
property taxes. A closer look at the data shows that each county in the state pays more than the national average of

$2,127.

The biggest driver of New Jersey’s highest in the nation property taxes is the ineffective and unfair school funding
formula. We have the obligation to finally deliver real property tax relief to tax-strapped families with school funding

fairness.

Press Contact:

609-777-2600

County

Atlantic County

Bergen County

Burlington County

Camden County

Cape May County

Cumberland County

Essex County

Gloucester County

Hudson County

Hunterdon County

Mercer County

Middlesex County

Monmouth County

Morris County

Ocean County

Passaic County

Salem County

Somerset County

Sussex County

Union County

Warren County

Office of the Governor | Newsroom

Average Total Property Taxes
(not including credits and
deductions)

$6,463

$11,078

$6,525

$6,199

$4,729

$3,921

$11,247

$6,465

$8,184

$9,221

$7,921

$7,725

$8,667

$9,842

$5,906

$9,697

$5,091

$9,499

$7,292

$10,521

$6,716

http://nj.gov/governor/news/news/552016/approved/20160623a.html

2/3



8/16/2017 Office of the Governor | Newsroom

OPRA|Dpan Contact Us | Privacy Notice | Legal Statement & Disclaimers | Accessibility Statement | (i
Public Records Act -

Statewide: NJ Home | Services A to Z | Departments/Agencies | FAQs
Office of the Governor: Home | Newsroom | Media | Administration | NJ's Priorities | Contact Us

Copyright © State of New Jersey, 1996-2017
Office of the Governor

PO Box 001

Trenton, NJ 08625

609-292-6000

http://nj.gov/governor/news/news/552016/approved/20160623a.html 3/3


http://www.nj.gov/nj/feedback.html
http://www.nj.gov/nj/privacy.html
http://www.nj.gov/nj/legal.html
http://www.nj.gov/nj/accessibility.html
http://www.nj.gov/
http://www.nj.gov/nj/
http://www.nj.gov/nj/gov/njgov/alphaserv.html
http://www.nj.gov/nj/deptserv.html
http://www.nj.gov/faqs/
http://nj.gov/governor/index.shtml
http://nj.gov/governor/news/
http://nj.gov/governor/media/
http://nj.gov/governor/admin/
http://nj.gov/governor/priorities/edu/
http://nj.gov/governor/contact/
http://nj.gov/opra/

