NJ Hom	e Services	A to Z	Departments/Agencies	FAQs
Search	All of NJ	▼		Submit

Home	Newsr	oom	Media	Administration	NJ's Priorit	ies	Contact Us	
Press Rel	eases	Public A	ddresses	Executive Orders	Press Kit	Repo	rts	
Home > N	Home > Newsroom > Press Releases > 2016 > Fighting For New Jersey Families							

Fighting For New Jersey Families

Thursday, June 23, 2016

Tags: FairnessFormula



Since Taking Office, One Of Governor Christie's Highest Priorities Has Been To Protect Taxpayers And Create Property
Tax Equity For All New Jerseyans _____

In the decade before the Christie Administration, property taxes were increasing seven percent a year. Over the last five years under the leadership of Governor Christie, property tax increases have been capped under 2%, having averaged just 1.9%. Despite this, New Jersey still remains one of the highest-taxed states in the country. The Christie Administration believes we can do better, and with more reforms, we will.

According to a report released by WalletHub, using U.S. Census Bureau data, New Jersey homeowners pay the highest property taxes in the United States, nearly **4 times higher** than the national average. The U.S. Census Bureau reports the average American household spends **\$2,127** on property taxes for their homes each year.

Highest Average Annual Property Taxes Across The Country

State

Taxes Paid

Stato	ruxoo r uru
New Jersey	\$7,335
Connecticut	\$5,244
New York	\$4,478
New Hampshire	\$4,996
California	\$3,021
Maryland	\$3,118
Massachusetts	\$3,896
Rhode Island	\$3,883
Vermont	\$3,717
Wisconsin	\$3,266

Stay Connected with Social Media



Average Total Property Taxes

Last year, according to the latest Department of Community Affairs data, New Jerseyans on average paid \$8,353 in property taxes. A closer look at the data shows that each county in the state pays more than the national average of \$2,127.

County

County	(not including credits as deductions)
Atlantic County	\$6,463
Bergen County	\$11,078
Burlington County	\$6,525
Camden County	\$6,199
Cape May County	\$4,729
Cumberland County	\$3,921
Essex County	\$11,247
Gloucester County	\$6,465
Hudson County	\$8,184
Hunterdon County	\$9,221
Mercer County	\$7,921
Middlesex County	\$7,725
Monmouth County	\$8,667
Morris County	\$9,842
Ocean County	\$5,906
Passaic County	\$9,697
Salem County	\$5,091
Somerset County	\$9,499
Sussex County	\$7,292
Union County	\$10,521
Warren County	\$6,716

The biggest driver of New Jersey's highest in the nation property taxes is the ineffective and unfair school funding formula. We have the obligation to finally deliver real property tax relief to tax-strapped families with school funding fairness.

Press Contact:

609-777-2600



Contact Us | Privacy Notice | Legal Statement & Disclaimers | Accessibility Statement |



Statewide: NJ Home | Services A to Z | Departments/Agencies | FAQs Office of the Governor: Home | Newsroom | Media | Administration | NJ's Priorities | Contact Us

Copyright © State of New Jersey, 1996-2017 Office of the Governor PO Box 001 Trenton, NJ 08625 609-292-6000